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ум
еньш

ение 
остатков 

по 
внутренним

 
расчетам

 
(Дт 

0304
04

6
10

)

в 
том 

числе:

увеличение 
остатков 

по 
внутренним

 
расчетам

 
(Кт 

0
3

0
4

04
5

10
)

И
зм

енение 
ост

ат
ков 

по 
внут

ренним
 

р
асчет

ам

1
ум

еньш
ение 

остатков 
средств 

учреж
дения 

|

в 
том 

числе:

увеличение 
остатков 

средств 
учреж

д
ен

и
я

И
зм

енение 
ост

ат
ков 

по 
внут

ренним
 

оборот
ам

 
средст

в 
учр

еж
д

ен
и

я

ум
еньш

ение 
остатков 

сред
ств, 

все
го

увеличение 
остатков 

сред
ств, 

все
го

И
зм

енение 
ост

ат
ков 

ср
ед

ст
в

Ум
еньш

ение 
внеш

них 
д

олговы
х 

о
б

язате
л

ьств

Увеличение 
внеш

них 
д

олговы
х 

о
б

язате
л

ьств

Ум
еньш

ение 
зад

ол
ж

ен
н

ости
 

по 
ссудам

 
и 

бю
дж

етны
м

 
кред

и
там

Увеличение 
зад

ол
ж

ен
ности

 
по 

ссудам
 

и 
бю

дж
етны

м
 

кред
и

там

Ум
еньш

ение 
стоим

ости 
ценны

х 
бум

аг, 
кроме 

акций 
и 

иных 
ф

и
н

ан
совы

х 
и

нструм
ентов

Увеличение 
стоим

ости 
ценны

х 
бум

аг, 
кроме 

акций 
и 

ины
х 

ф
и

н
ан

со
вы

х 
и

нструм
ентов

из 
них:

Внеш
ние 

и
ст

очн
и

ки

вы
бы

тие 
денеж

ны
х 

ср
е

д
ств

поступление 
д

енеж
н

ы
х 

средств 
прочи

е

Д
виж

ение 
денеж

ны
х 

ср
е

д
ст

в

Ум
еньш

ение 
внутренни

х 
долговы

х 
о

б
язате

л
ьств

Увеличение 
внутренни

х 
долговы

х 
о

б
язате

л
ьств

Ум
еньш

ение 
зад

ол
ж

ен
ности

 
по 

ссудам
 

и 
бю

дж
етны

м
 

кред
и

там

Увеличение 
зад

олж
енности

 
по 

ссудам
 

и 
бю

дж
етны

м
 

кредитам
 

i
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еньш
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стоим
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и 
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ф
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и

н
стр
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тов

Ум
еньш

ение 
стоим
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ценны

х 
бум

аг, 
кроме 

акций 
и 

ины
х 

ф
и

н
ан

со
вы

х 
и

н
струм

ен
тов

Увеличение 
стоим

ости 
ценны

х 
бум

аг, 
кроме 

акций 
и 

ины
х 

ф
и

н
ан

со
вы

х 
и

нструм
ен

тов

Вы
бы

тие 
денеж

ны
х 

средств 
и 

их 
эквивалентов 

(-)

П
оступление 

денеж
ны

х 
средств 

и 
их 

эквивалентов 
(+)

из 
них:

Д
оходы 

от 
переоценки 

ак
ти

во
в

в 
том 

числе: 

Внут
ренние 

и
ст

о
ч

н
и

ки

И
сточники 

ф
и

н
ан

си
р

о
ван

и
я 

деф
иц

ита 
средств 

- 
все

го
(стр. 520 

+ 
стр.590+ 

стр. 620 
+ 

стр. 700 
+ 

стр. 730 
+ 

стр. 
820 

+ 
стр. 

830)

-

Н
аи

м
ен

ован
и

е 
п

оказател
я

| 
822

821

820

- jоэго СО

730

-jго
о

1 
710

I 
700

620

620

03N3
О

I 
620

620

620

03юо
слCD
to

Olсо

\ 
06

S 
|

слtoо

520 слоо to

К
од

стро­
ки

X

6
10

5
10 X О)

о

5
10 X

8
20

7
20

03
ь.о

5
40

6
20

5
20

610 
| 1 

01
5 

1

X
8

10

7
1

0

6
40

Ol
о

03соо

6
20

520 2
о

сг
с со

К
од

ан
ал

и
­

тики

3 
632 

120,98

3 
632 

120,98

Утверж
дено 

пл
ан

овы
х 

назначен
и

й

6з

СП
-Ь.
о
О)го

го
ооо
оо

-62 
640,62

55 
399 

337,61

-53 
519 

259,08

1 
880 

078,53

1 
817 

437,91

сл

через 
лицевы

е 
сче

та

! 
И

сполнено 
плановы

х 
назначений 

j

! 
-68 

640,62

68 
640,62

О)со
2О
03го

-68 
640,62

03

через 
банковские 
счета

го
ооо"оо

64 
640,62

62 
640,62

0303
оз4*.о
03to

-66 
640,62

62 
640,62

-vl

через 
кассу 

учреж
д

ен
и

я

со

н
е

кассовы
м

и
о

п
е

р
ац

и
ям

и

СОСГ1юОЭ
м

135 
281,24

О!сл
Olсо-fc-О)
03со
Ol

| 
-53 

654 
540,32

1 
880 

078,53

1 
880 

078,53

со

итого

X X X X

1 
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042,4б|

1 
752 

042,45

о
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